

City of Coral Gables

405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com

Legislation Details

File #: 21-2931 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 8/23/2021 In control: City Commission

 On agenda:
 8/24/2021
 Final action:
 8/24/2021

 Enactment date:
 8/24/2021
 Enactment #:
 2021-225

Title: A Resolution of the City Commission of the City of Coral Gables, Florida, amending Resolution 2019-

55 which adopted a policy for City Commissioner Expense Accounts/ Office Budgets.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Signed Resolution 2021-225

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/24/2021	1	City Commission	adopted by Resolution Number	Pass